
Page 1 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      1

Item#

SEALE'S CONSTRUCTION 
CO. INC.

Vendor Name

ASMSAFB25005

Contract No. Contract Period

To 02/28/2026Invitation for Bid

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0135

Agency #

 University of Arkansas at Fayetteville

Agency Name

AR School Math & Science (ASMSA)

Division

 $392,524.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $392,524.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $392,524.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $392,524.00 

Original Contract  
Amount

01

Amend
No.

Construction services including the development of the Little Pine Parking Lot and stairwell renovations in the Academic 
Building. Contract Summary

08/15/2025

Due to a recent setback on the contractor's side due to city requirements for additional engineering which does not 
allow for work to start until completion, regarding the Arkansas School for Mathematics, Sciences, and the Arts' Little 
Pine Construction & Stairway Renovation Project (ASMSA-FB-005), we're requesting a schedule extension beyond the 
contracted 90-day period from commencement through 2/28/2026. There are no additional funds requested and no 
change in scope.

Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

E2



Page 2 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      2

Item#

SNYDER ENVIRONMENTAL 
& CONSTRUCTION LLC

Vendor Name

RA22145349

Contract No. Contract Period

To 11/30/2026Request for Proposal

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0145

Agency #

 University of Arkansas at Little Rock

Agency Name Division

 $846,000.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $1,974,000.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $846,000.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $846,000.00 

Original Contract  
Amount

02

Amend
No.

This contract is to provide HVAC and dryer duct services on an “as-needed” and regularly scheduled basis pursuant to 
the requirements listed in FB-22-006.  

1) The Contractor shall be responsible for professional quality, technical accuracy and timely completion and
submission of all deliverables or services required to be provided under the contract.
2) The Contractor shall, without additional compensation, correct or revise any errors, omissions, or other deficiencies
in its deliverables and other services in a timely manner.
3) The Contractor must demonstrate successful experience in HVAC and Dryer duct cleaning services of similar scope,
size (school projects preferred), cost, adequate resources, and commit to our timelines.
4) The Contractor should have a flexible organization capable of performing multiple assignments simultaneously.

Contract Summary

12/01/2021

The purpose of this amendment is to extend the contract so that Contractor can continue to provide HVAC and dryer 
duct services on an "as-needed" and regularly-scheduled basis pursuant to the requirements listed in FB-22-006. This 
is year five of a competitively bid, potential seven year contract.

Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change



Page 3 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      3

Item#

Vendor Name

STEAMATIC OF HOT 
SPRINGS, INC. (FORMERLY 

STEAMATIC OF 
ARKANSAS,INC) 

RA22145348

Contract No. Contract Period

To 11/30/2026Request for Proposal

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0145

Agency #

 University of Arkansas at Little Rock

Agency Name Division

 $1,983,100.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $1,983,100.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount
 Current Annual  

Contract Amount
 $849,900.00  $849,900.00 

Amount

02

Amend
No.

This contract is to provide HVAC and dryer duct services on an “as-needed” and regularly scheduled basis pursuant to 
the requirements listed in FB-22-006.  

1) The Contractor shall be responsible for professional quality, technical accuracy and timely completion and
submission of all deliverables or services required to be provided under the contract.
2) The Contractor shall, without additional compensation, correct or revise any errors, omissions, or other deficiencies
in its deliverables and other services in a timely manner.
3) The Contractor must demonstrate successful experience in HVAC and Dryer duct cleaning services of similar scope,
size (school projects preferred), cost, adequate resources, and commit to our timelines.
4) The Contractor should have a flexible organization capable of performing multiple assignments simultaneously.

Contract Summary

12/01/2021

The purpose of this amendment is to extend the contract so that Contractor can continue to provide HVAC and dryer 
duct services on an "as-needed" and regularly-scheduled basis pursuant to the requirements listed in FB-22-006. This 
is year five of a competitively bid, potential seven year contract.

Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

Original Contract



Page 4 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      4

Item#

METHVIN SANITATION INC

Vendor Name

4600045636

Contract No. Contract Period

To 11/17/2026Invitation for Bid

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0480

Agency #

 Department of Correction

Agency Name Division

 $975,120.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $373,520.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $726,110.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $53,360.00 

Original Contract  
Amount

06

Amend
No.

To provide waste disposal services & equipment for the North Central Unit, located at Calico Rock, AR. Contract Summary

11/18/2019

To extend time for one (1) year to continue to provide waste disposal services for the North Central Unit, located at 
Calico Rock, AR. 

Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change



Page 5 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      5

Item#

ARG AVIATION LLC

Vendor Name

4600057243

Contract No. Contract Period

ToInvitation for Bid

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0480

Agency #

 Department of Correction

Agency Name

 $354,692.50 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

Original Total 
Projected Amount  

$336,910.00 

Division

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $354,692.50 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

Original Contract  
Amount

 $48,130.00 

07

Amend
No.

Contract Summary

This amendment is to change the vendor number and extend the date with no material change.Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

11/30/2026

To extend contract for one year and to increase funding due to increase in fuel, parts & maintenance.

12/01/2019



Page 6 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      6

Item#

GRADUATION ALLIANCE INC

Vendor Name

4600053850

Contract No. Contract Period

To 12/17/2026Request for Qualifications

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0590

Agency #

 Department of Career Education

Agency Name Division

 $1,500,000.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $750,000.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $1,500,000.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $750,000.00 

Original Contract  
Amount

03

Amend
No.

ADULT WORKFORCE DIPLOMA PROGRAMContract Summary

12/18/2023

adult diploma program - Amendment 3 is to extend the date of the contract for one year.Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change



Page 7 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      7

Item#

GRADUATION SOLUTIONS 
LLC

Vendor Name

4600053858

Contract No. Contract Period

To 12/17/2026Request for Qualifications

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0590

Agency #

 Department of Career Education

Agency Name Division

 $1,500,000.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $750,000.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $1,500,000.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $750,000.00 

Original Contract  
Amount

03

Amend
No.

ADULT WORKFORCE DIPLOMA PROGRAMContract Summary

12/18/2023

ADULT WORKFORCE DIPLOMA PROGRAM - amendment 3 is to extend the date of the contract for one year.Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change



Page 8 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      8

Item#

MEDICAL WASTE SERVICES 
LLC

Vendor Name

4600047876

Contract No. Contract Period

To 11/30/2026Competitive Bid

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0645

Agency #

 Arkansas Department of Health

Agency Name Division

 $1,731,674.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $331,674.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $247,382.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $47,382.00 

Original Contract  
Amount

07

Amend
No.

MEDICAL WASTE TRANSPORTATION AND DISPOSALContract Summary

12/01/2020

Amend to extend end date to 11/30/2026 for time only for vendor to continue collection, removal, transportation and 
disposal of medical waste from local health units in the northeast, northwest, southeast, and southwest regions of 
Arkansas. 

Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change



Page 9 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

      9

Item#

VERIDA INC

Vendor Name

4600043547

Contract No. Contract Period

To 12/31/2025Invitation for Bid

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0710

Agency #

 Arkansas Department of Human Services

Agency Name

Division of Medical Services

Division

 $167,374,408.04 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $34,813,310.07 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

($250,000.00)

Amendment Amount

 $21,585,000.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $4,973,330.01 

Original Contract  
Amount

10

Amend
No.

To initiate a new Non-Emergency Transportation Services contract for service region "D". Geographical coverage area 
is Region D - Conway, Crawford, Franklin, Johnson, Logan, Perry, Polk, Pope, Scott, Sebastian and Yell counties. Contract Summary

01/01/2019

Amend to reduce funding due to decreased utilization to this contract providing Non-Emergency Transportation 
services. Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change



Page 10 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

     10

Item#

PRIME THERAPEUTICS 
STATE

Vendor Name

4600055308

Contract No. Contract Period

To 09/30/2027Request for Proposal

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0710

Agency #

 Arkansas Department of Human Services

Agency Name

Division of Medical Services

Division

 $61,332,699.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $61,332,699.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $26,285,442.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $26,285,442.35 

Original Contract  
Amount

01

Amend
No.

MEDICAID ENTERPRISE PHARMACY SYSTEM AND SERVICESContract Summary

10/01/2024

Amend to change the vendor name from Magellan Medicaid Administration, LLC to Prime Therapeutics State 
Government Solutions LLC to continue providing Medicaid Enterprise Pharmacy System and Services.Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change



Page 11 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

     11

Item#

IKASO CONSULTING LLC

Vendor Name

4600055667

Contract No. Contract Period

To 12/31/2026Request for Proposal

Method of Procurement

PCS

Service  
Type

0710

Agency #

 Arkansas Department of Human Services

Agency Name

Office of Procurement

Division

 $5,250,875.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $5,250,875.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $670,000.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $1,230,875.00 

Original Contract  
Amount

01

Amend
No.

To establish an agreement to provide Medicaid and Other Human Services Procurement Support. 
Service Area: StatewideContract Summary

01/01/2025

Amend to extend for time only to continue this agreement to provide Medicaid and Other Human Services Procurement 
Support. 

Service Area: Statewide

Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change



Page 12 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

     12

Item#

HEARTLAND FORWARD INC

Vendor Name

4600053868

Contract No. Contract Period

To 12/18/2026Request for Proposal

Method of Procurement

PCS

Service  
Type

0900

Agency #

 Department of Parks and Tourism

Agency Name Division

 $200,000.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $200,000.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $50,000.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $200,000.00 

Original Contract  
Amount

02

Amend
No.

ECONOMIC IMPACT STUDYContract Summary

12/19/2023

Extend time for the completion of Economic Impact Study.Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change



Page 13 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

     13

Item#

PHELPS CONSTRUCTION 
INC

Vendor Name

4600055664

Contract No. Contract Period

To 12/22/2026Invitation for Bid

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0930

Agency #

 Department of Environmental Quality

Agency Name Division

 $899,500.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $899,500.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $899,500.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $899,500.00 

Original Contract  
Amount

01

Amend
No.

Remediation work at Stryton Mine in Sebastian County, Arkansas.  The work is for general public safety as well as 
environmental protection of wildlife and humans.Contract Summary

12/23/2024

Extend contract for 1 year for reclamation at Stryton Mine in Sebastian County, Arkansas. Remediation work at Stryton 
Mine in Sebastian County, Arkansas.  The remediation work is for abandoned mine sites.  Sebastian County is having 
environmental impacts.  There are dangerous high walls, a dangerous water body, and exposed coal that is highly 
acidic.  The work is for general public safety as well as environmental protection of wildlife and humans.

Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change



Page 14 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

     14

Item#

CROMWELL ARCHITECTS 
ENGINEERS INC

Vendor Name

4600054102

Contract No. Contract Period

To 02/18/2026ABA Criteria

Method of Procurement

PCS

Service  
Type

0950

Agency #

 Commission on Law Enforcement Standards and Training

Agency Name Division

 $1,300,834.78 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $1,449,050.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

($148,215.22)

Amendment Amount

 $1,300,834.78 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $1,449,050.00 

Original Contract  
Amount

01

Amend
No.

Design Professional Services for CLEST East Camden and Springdale location updates. Contract Summary

02/19/2024

The purpose of this amendment is to reduce the contract per updated construction cost.  This contract is for Architect 
and Engineering Design services for Commission of Law Enforcement Standards & Training - East Camden and 
Northwest Arkansas - Springdale.

Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change



Page 15 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

     15

Item#

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF 
ARKANSAS INC

Vendor Name

4600049669

Contract No. Contract Period

To 10/31/2026Invitation for Bid

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0975

Agency #

 AR DEPT OF THE MILITARY

Agency Name Division

 $557,409.23 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $557,409.23 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $60,308.76 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $159,259.78 

Original Contract  
Amount

03

Amend
No.

WASTE DISPOSAL SERVICEContract Summary

11/20/2021

WASTE DISPOSAL SERVICES CONTRACT EXTENDING FOR ONE YEARPurpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change



Page 16 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

     16

Item#

MAINSTREAM 
TECHNOLOGIES

Vendor Name

4600047802

Contract No. Contract Period

To 12/31/2026Request for Proposal

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

0990

Agency #

 Crime Information Center

Agency Name Division

 $937,500.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

 $875,000.00 

Original Total 
Projected Amount

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $125,000.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

 $125,000.00 

Original Contract  
Amount

05

Amend
No.

AMF SYSTEM MAINTENANCE & SUPPORTContract Summary

01/01/2021

This amendment is to renew the contract for a year.  This contract is for maintenance and support for the existing AMF 
system at the Arkansas Crime Center.Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change



Page 17 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

     17

Item#

ORIGAMI RISK LLC

Vendor Name

4600057126

Contract No. Contract Period

ToCooperative Contract

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

9914

Agency #

 Department of Transformation and Shared Services

Agency Name

 $520,845.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

Original Total 
Projected Amount  

$520,845.00 

Division

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $261,105.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

Original Contract  
Amount

 $261,105.00 

01

Amend
No.

Contract Summary

The Office of Property Risk (OPR) transferred from a Constitutional office to an Executive branch agency.  This is to 
create the outline agreement in AASIS for the Origami Risk contract, which is for the implementation and maintenance 
of a claims system for OPR.

Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

06/30/2028

his is to create the outline agreement in AASIS for the Origami Risk contract, which is for the implementation and 
maintenance of a claims system for OPR.

07/01/2025



Page 18 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

     18

Item#

MITCHELL WILLIAMS SELIG 
GATES

Vendor Name

4600057142

Contract No. Contract Period

ToExempt by Law

Method of Procurement

PCS

Service  
Type

9914

Agency #

 Department of Transformation and Shared Services

Agency Name

 $93,675.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

Original Total 
Projected Amount  

$93,675.00 

Division

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $93,675.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

Original Contract  
Amount

 $93,675.00 

01

Amend
No.

Contract Summary

The Office of Property Risk (OPR) transferred from a Constitutional agency to an Executive branch agency.  This is to 
create the outline agreement in AASIS for the Mitchell, Williams, Selig, Gates & Woodyard contract, which is for legal 
assistance in getting the Captive Insurance Program created.

Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

06/30/2027

This is to create the outline agreement in AASIS for the Mitchell, Williams, Selig, Gates & Woodyard contract, which is for 
legal assistance in getting the Captive Insurance Program created.

07/01/2025



Page 19 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

     19

Item#

UNIV OF ARKANSAS-
MEDICAL SCIENCES

Vendor Name

4600057268

Contract No. Contract Period

ToIntergovernmental

Method of Procurement

PCS

Service  
Type

9915

Agency #

 Department of Veterans Affairs

Agency Name

 $446,292.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

Original Total 
Projected Amount  

$446,292.00 

Division

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $446,292.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

Original Contract  
Amount

 $63,756.00 

03

Amend
No.

Contract Summary

The purpose of this amendment is to change the agency number from 0385 to the new agency number 9915. 

No material or language change. 
Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

06/30/2026

MEDICAL DIRECTOR FOR FAYETTEVILLE HOME

07/24/2023



Page 20 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

     20

Item#

UNIV OF ARKANSAS-
MEDICAL SCIENCES

Vendor Name

4600057267

Contract No. Contract Period

ToIntergovernmental

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

9915

Agency #

 Department of Veterans Affairs

Agency Name

 $5,000,000.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

Original Total 
Projected Amount  

$1,820,000.00 

Division

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $5,000,000.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

Original Contract  
Amount

 $260,000.00 

07

Amend
No.

Contract Summary

The purpose of this amendment is to change the agency number from 0385 to 9915. 

No material or language change. 
Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

06/30/202707/01/2020

UAMS THERAPY SERVICE FOR FVH



Page 21 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

     21

Item#

HEALTHCARE SERVICES 
GROUP INC

Vendor Name

4600057198

Contract No. Contract Period

ToInvitation for Bid

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

9915

Agency #

 Department of Veterans Affairs

Agency Name

 $2,781,138.24 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

Original Total 
Projected Amount  

$4,866,991.99

Division

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $2,781,138.24 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

Original Contract  
Amount

 $2,781,138.24

01

Amend
No.

Contract Summary

The purpose of this amendment is to change the agency number from 0385 to the new 9915 

No material or language change. 
Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

06/30/2028

DIETICIAN AND FOOD SERVICES FOR FAYETTEVILLE VETERANS HOME

07/01/2024



Page 22 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

     22

Item#

ARKANSAS MEDICAL 
STAFFING LLC

Vendor Name

4600057189

Contract No. Contract Period

ToRequest for Qualifications

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

9915

Agency #

 Department of Veterans Affairs

Agency Name

 $1,000,000.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

Original Total 
Projected Amount  

$16,000,000.00 

Division

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $1,000,000.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

Original Contract  
Amount

 $1,000,000.00 

01

Amend
No.

Contract Summary

The purpose of this amendment is to change the agency number from 0385 to the new agency number 9915. 

No material or language change.
Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

12/31/202802/16/2024

TEMPORY MEDICAL NURSING STAFFING FOR VETERANS HOMES IN NORTH LITTLE ROCK AND FAYETTEVILLE 
ARKANSAS



Page 23 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

     23

Item#

A QUALITY STAFFING LLC

Vendor Name

4600057163

Contract No. Contract Period

ToRequest for Qualifications

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

9915

Agency #

 Department of Veterans Affairs

Agency Name

 $3,416,160.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

Original Total 
Projected Amount  

$5,978,280.00 

Division

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $3,416,160.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

Original Contract  
Amount

 $3,416,160.00 

01

Amend
No.

Contract Summary

This purpose of this amendment is to change the agency number from 0385 to the new agency number of 9915 

No material or language change. 
Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

06/30/2028

Temporary Nursing Staffing services for RN, LPN and CNA for Arkansas Department of Veterans Home in North Little 
Rock and Fayetteville AR

07/01/2024



Page 24 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

     24

Item#

KENNETH ZIMMERMAN

Vendor Name

4600057139

Contract No. Contract Period

ToCompetitive Bid

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

9915

Agency #

 Department of Veterans Affairs

Agency Name

 $103,000.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

Original Total 
Projected Amount  

$48,000.00 

Division

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $103,000.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

Original Contract  
Amount

 $48,000.00 

02

Amend
No.

Contract Summary

The purpose of this amendment is to change the agency number from 0385 to 9915 

No material or language change. 
Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

03/31/202604/01/2024

The purpose of this amendment is to add 3% increases in funds for lawn care services for NLR VA Homes. The original 
service of $4000 a month will increase to $4120 monthly, and $5560 for potential additional services such as pest control 
for spring lawn care spraying. Funds will cover spring FY25 as well as service into FY26.



Page 25 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

     25

Item#

STEIN ANCILLARY 
SERVICES LLC

Vendor Name

4600057133

Contract No. Contract Period

ToInvitation for Bid

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

9915

Agency #

 Department of Veterans Affairs

Agency Name

 $1,750,000.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

Original Total 
Projected Amount  

$1,750,000.00 

Division

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $1,750,000.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

Original Contract  
Amount

 $1,000,000.00 

01

Amend
No.

Contract Summary

The purpose of this amendment is to change the agency number from 0385 to the new agency number 9915 

No material or language change.
Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

06/23/202806/24/2024

PROVIDING OCCUPATIONAL, PHYSCIAL AND SPEACH THERAPY FOR THE RESIDENTS OF NLR AND 
FAYETTEVILLE VETERANS HOMES



Page 26 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

     26

Item#

LITTLE ROCK LAUNDRY LLC

Vendor Name

4600057132

Contract No. Contract Period

ToCompetitive Bid

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

9915

Agency #

 Department of Veterans Affairs

Agency Name

 $402,490.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

Original Total 
Projected Amount  

$360,000.00 

Division

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $402,490.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

Original Contract  
Amount

 $72,490.00 

03

Amend
No.

Contract Summary

The purpose of this amendment is to change the agency number from 0385 to the new agency number 9915 

No material or language change. 
Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

11/30/2026

To provide laundry services to the Arkansas State Veterans Home Fayetteville and North Little Rock.  

12/01/2023



Page 27 of 27

Previously Reviewed Services Contracts Report

     27

Item#

STAFFMARK INVESTMENTS 
LLC

Vendor Name

4600057129

Contract No. Contract Period

ToCompetitive Bid

Method of Procurement

TGS

Service  
Type

9915

Agency #

 Department of Veterans Affairs

Agency Name

 $343,000.00 

Updated Total 
Projected Amount

Original Total 
Projected Amount  

$343,000.00 

Division

 $0.00 

Amendment Amount

 $343,000.00 

Current Annual  
Contract Amount

Original Contract  
Amount

 $49,000.00 

08

Amend
No.

Contract Summary

The purpose of this amendment is to change the agency number from 0385 to 9915. 

No material or language change. 
Purpose for Amendment

Reason for Amendment

No material change

02/01/2026

FOR TEMPORARY STAFF AT NORTH LITTLE ROCK VETERANS CEMETERY

02/02/2021




